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Manganese Dioxide Lithium Coin Batteries: Individual Specifications
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Cut-off voltage: 2.0V
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�  Capacity vs. load resistance

�  Dimensions(mm)

�  Specification

�  Temperature Characteristics

�  Operating voltage vs. load resistance(voltage at 50% discharge depth)

Weight:5.8g

Nominal voltage (V)

Nominal capacity (mAh)

Continuous standard load (mA)

Operating temperature (C)
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Load: 15kΩ (190µA)
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Load:

Cut-off Voltage: 2.0V

2 1 0.5 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.05 0.03

0.1 1 10 100

100

80

60

40

20

0

(k Ω)
(mA)

20˚C

21.5

�  Capacity vs. load resistance

�  Dimensions(mm)

�  Specification

�  Temperature Characteristics

�  Operating voltage vs. load resistance (voltage at 50% discharge depth)

Weight:2.0g

Nominal voltage (V)

Nominal capacity (mAh)

Continuous standard load (mA)

Operating temperature (C)
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